24
31

16

23
30

15
22

10

17
24
31

Zlrichi Magyar Iskole

Ziirichi Magyar Iskola és Ovoda

Augusztus

tanitas

tanitas

November

tanitas
Mézeskalacssiités
ovoda, 1-2. o
tanitas 3-8. o.
Mézeskalacssiités
ovoda, 3-8. 0
tanitas 1-2. o.

tanitas

tanitas

Februar

tanitas (tanchaz)
sport sziinet
sport sziinet

sport sziinet

Majus
tavaszi sziinet
tanitas
tanitas
tanitas

sziinet

14
21
28

15

21

28

15
22
29

14

21
28

Tanrend
2024/25

Szeptember

Magyar Haz Nap
tanitas
tanitas

tanitas

December
tanitas

Karacsonyi misor
(vasarnap)

szlinet

sziinet

Marcius
tanitas
tanitas
tanitas
tanitas

tanitas

Junius

sziunet (Piinkésd)
kirandulas
(egész napos program)

tanitas

tanévzaro

Ziirichi Magyar Iskola és Ovoda Egyesiilet

12
19
26

[l

18

25

12
19
26

12

19
26

Oktober

szlinet
szlinet
sziinet

tanitas

Januar

szlinet

tanitas

tanitas

tanitas

Aprilis
tanitas
tanitas
tavaszi sziinet

tavaszi sziinet

Julius



